
FEE 
STRUCTURE 

(2024-25) 
 

S.l Item Amount (₹) 
1st Year (FYIPJ) & 1st Year (MJ) 

Amount (₹) 
 FYIPJ (2nd Year, 3rd Year, 4th 

Year, 5th Year)  

& MJ-2 Year 

1.  University 

Enrolment Fee 

200.00* NA 

2.  Tuition Fee 50,000 50,000 

3.  Identity Card 100.00 100.00 

4.  Library Fee 500.00 500.00 

5.  Economically Weaker 
Section Support 
University Fund# 

200.00 200.00 

6.  Library 

Development Fee 

1000.00 1000.00 

7.  Seminar/Workshop 

Fee 

2000.00 2000.00 

8.  University Student 
Welfare Fund# 

250.00 250.00 

9.  Student Activities 

Fee 

1000.00 1000.00 

10.  Cultural Activities Fee 500.00 500.00 

11.  Computer Lab/ICT 

Centre 

1000.00 1000.00 

12.  Studio Fee 2000.00 2000.00 

13.  Annual Magazine 100.00 100.00 

14.  Medical Fee(WUS) 120.00 120.00 

15.  Amenities – Water, 

Electricity, 

Maintenance etc. 

1000.00 1000.00 

16.  University Facilities 
and Services Charges# 

1250.00 1250.00 

17.  University 
Development Fee# 

1200.00 1200.00 

18.  DSJ Development Fee 2400.00 2400.00 

19.  Edit Bay Charges 2000.00 2000.00 

20.  Field Visit 1000.00 1000.00 

21.  Publications and 

Subscriptions 

2000.00 2000.00 

 Total Annual Fee 69,820 69,620 

 Caution Deposit 10,000** NA 

 Total Fee 79,820*** 69,620*** 

 

 



1. *University Enrolment Fee needs to be paid in the beginning of the first 
year of FYIPJ & MJ. 

2. Fee for PwD students will be in accordance with the rules of the 
University of Delhi. 

3. **Caution Deposit needs to be paid in the beginning of the first 
Year of FYIPJ & MJ (Lateral Entry) and will be refunded after the 
completion of the course. 

4. Fee for Foreign student as per DU rule and regulations. 

 
Disclaimer: Fee structure can be reviewed at any time by the competent 
authority



 


